8:30

9:00

9:15

9:20

9:25

9:30

am

am

South Miami-Dade
Watershed Study
Advisory Commitice

June 8, 2006 Meeting #46
John D. Campbell Agricultural Center
Homestead, Florida

AGENDA

Registration

Welcome /Chair Announcements
Roger Carlton, Chair

Agenda Review /Guidelines
Janice Fleischer, Facilitator

Project Manager’s Report
Bob Daniels, SFRPC, Project Manager

Small Group Instructions Re: Implementation Strategies and Policies
Small Group Work (includes break and lunch)

e  Private Property Rights
¢ Transportation
o Mass transit
o Alternative fuels/vehicles
o Alternatives to transportation
*  Telecommuting, etc.
s  Eccnomics
o Tourism
o Agriculture
o  Smart Growth Incentives
o Housing
*  Water Resources

o Quality

¢ Infrastructure
o Flooding

o Supp.ly

s  Open Space
o Recreation
o Natural Communities

3 GROUPS/ 2 Topics per group
Transportation and Smart Growth



1:00

1:15

2:30

2:45

3:00

4:30

4:35

4:50

pm

rm

pm

Pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

Private Property Rights and Economics
Water Resources and Open Space

Public Comment

Small Group Reports and Discussion

Break

Public Comment

Smail Group Reports and Discussion continues
Evaluations

Member Forum

Adjourn



