

June 8, 2006 Meeting #46 John D. Campbell Agricultural Center Homestead, Florida

AGENDA

8:30	am	Registration
9:00	am	Welcome/Chair Announcements Roger Carlton, Chair
9:15	am	Agenda Review/Guidelines Janice Fleischer, Facilitator
9:20	am	Project Manager's Report Bob Daniels, SFRPC, Project Manager
9:25	am	Small Group Instructions Re: Implementation Strategies and Policies
9:30	am	Small Group Work (includes break and lunch)

- Private Property Rights
- Transportation
 - o Mass transit
 - o Alternative fuels/vehicles
 - o Alternatives to transportation
- Telecommuting, etc.
- Economics
 - o Tourism
 - o Agriculture
- Smart Growth Incentives
 - o Housing
- Water Resources
 - o Quality
 - o Infrastructure
 - o Flooding
 - o Supp.ly
- Open Space
 - o Recreation
 - o Natural Communities

3 GROUPS / 2 Topics per group Transportation and Smart Growth

Private Property Rights and Economics Water Resources and Open Space

1:00	pm	Public Comment
1:15	pm	Small Group Reports and Discussion
2:30	pm	Break
2:45	pm	Public Comment
3:00	pm	Small Group Reports and Discussion continues
4:30	pm	Evaluations
4:35	pm	Member Forum
4:50	pm	Adjourn